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COGNOME E NOME

MOTTA Anna Caterina
ANTONETTI Michela
FRESIA Martina
SANSALONE Noelia Cristin
ZINI Diletta
BOTTAZZO Mara
PARODI Francesca
MELILLI Carlotta
D'ALESSANDRO Giulia
ROCCA Matilde
GIORDANO Benedetta
OLBARIO Beatrice
DANOVARO Alice
INCONTRI Valeria
TASSARA Marta
BODRATO Lucia
TINARELLI Alice
FERRERO DE MICHELIS Ceci
LEVERONE Sofia

DE ANDREIS Valeria
LA CAMERA Elena
MONACO Sara
PODDINE Chiara
VELENICH Alessia
TARTAGLIA Gloria
GIACON Sara

NON CLASSIFICATI

TABBI' Irene
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ANNO NAZ SOCIETA'

2001
2001
2002
2001
2001
2001
2002
2002
2001
2001
2001
2001
2002
2002
2002
2002
2001
2001
2002
2001
2001
2002
2001
2002
2002
2002

2002

100 m Dorso - Ragazzi Femmine

Riepilogo

SMGM Team Nuoto Lombardia

Andrea Doria

Idea Sport ssd - Genova
Crocera Stadium ssd
Rari Nantes Spezia
Aragno Rivarolesi
Aragno Rivarolesi
Dinamica Torino asd
Nuoto Club Liguria
Azzurra Nuoto Prato
Andrea Doria

on Sport Sestri Levante
Crocera Stadium ssd
Andrea Doria

Nuotatori Genovesi ssd
Andrea Doria

Idea Sport ssd - Genova
Nuoto Club Milano
Chiavari Nuoto

Idea Sport ssd - Genova
Rapallo Nuoto

Omegna Nuoto

Foltzer ssd - Genova
Dinamica Torino asd
Dinamica Torino asd
Nuoto Club Milano

Foltzer ssd - Genova

ARRIVO Record

RAG 1'08.97

1'09.26
1'09.88
1'11.95
1'12.14
1'12.29
1'12.47
1'12.93
1'13.37
1'13.60
1'13.76
1'14.61
1'15.45
1'16.21
1'16.88
1'17.08
1'18.14
1'18.20
1'18.55
1'18.61
1'20.00
1'21.29
1'23.27
1'25.40
1'27.36
1'30.67
1'32.44

NP
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Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO Record
100 m Dorso - Ragazzi Femmine RAG 1'08.97
Riepilogo
1 MOTTA Anna Caterina 2001 SMGM Team Nuoto Lombardia 1'07.73
2 ANTONETTI Michela 2001 Andrea Doria 1'08.77
3 ZINI Diletta 2001 Rari Nantes Spezia 1'11.41
4 SANSALONE Noelia Cristin 2001 Crocera Stadium ssd 1'11.80
5 BOTTAZZO Mara 2001 Aragno Rivarolesi 1'11.87
6 FRESIA Martina 2002 Idea Sport ssd - Genova 1'12.44
7 PARODI Francesca 2002 Aragno Rivarolesi 1'12.99
8 ROCCA Matilde 2001 Azzurra Nuoto Prato 1'13.71
9 MELILLI Carlotta 2002 Dinamica Torino asd 1'13.99
10 D'ALESSANDRO Giulia 2001 Nuoto Club Liguria 1'14.60
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